

A RESOLUTION transferring \$207,443.00 within the 2017 General Fund to cover the costs of technology and HVAC upgrades within the Sixteenth Judicial Circuit Court.

Sponsors: Alfred Jordan

Indexes: GENERAL FUND, HVAC SERVICE & REPAIR, TRANSFER

Code sections:

Title:

## Attachments: 1. 19597bu, 2. 19597adopt.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/9/2017	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
10/9/2017	0	Justice and Law Enforcement Committee	recommend do pass	Pass
10/9/2017	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	
10/3/2017	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
10/2/2017	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	